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Помоги белочке собрать шишки – реши 
примеры!

4+2

9

68



Помоги белочке собрать шишки – реши 
примеры!

9-3
4

6

5



Помоги белочке собрать шишки – реши 
примеры!

8-5

4

32



Помоги белочке собрать шишки – реши 
примеры!

0+5

6

50



Помоги белочке собрать шишки – реши 
примеры!

9-8

0

19



                   Молодец! 
 Ты справился с 
заданиями! 
         Для тебя этот танец!
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